LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI SAINT DIZIER CADETS
GARCONS FILLES

17.03.2024
Epreuves

'48 -

MEUNIER Jade (89, BFC) JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN
'57 v

7 MOULIN ROUARD Camille (89, BFC) JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN
-63 v

5 (+20ptsy BERTOUX Maelle (89, BFC) JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN
-50 -

+10pts) HUARD Adam (89, BFC) JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN
-55 v

NC SAILLARD Clovis (89, BFC) JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

NC VERGNOL Quentin (89, BFC) JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN



NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

HEMARD Evan (89, BFC)

KEMPF Corentin (89, BFC)

HEINTZ Louis (89, BFC)

VAN DER VREKEN Hugo (89, BFC)

FLIZOT Lucas (89, BFC)

DENIEL Gwendal (89, BFC)

MOLINOT Yanis (89, BFC)

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

JUDO CLUB PARON

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN



